3° LAPA RACING CARCARAS DE MTB - 18/09/2022
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136
131
122
129
124
141
138
132
119
151
118
142
144
127
169
135
171
149
139
176
123
166
174
178
137
128
133
130
126
163
121
140
146

173
196
164
165
177
100
148

168
161
167
147
150
159
145
162
155
125
170
158
198
153
157

156
152
120
160
197
154

MATHEUS CARDOSO BARROS
CLEILTON FERNANDES SILVA
MICHEL PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
CARMELITO JUNIOR

MURILO CAIRES BOMFIM
OSEMARIO PEREIRA MARIANO
ODIRLEI DOURADO DOS SANTOS
RODRIGO FAGUNDES FARIAS
REGINALDO SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
RONNE PETERSON DE ALMEIDA
ANDRE DE SOUZA CECILIO
ANCELMO DA SILVA NUNES
EDILSON DOS SANTOS FARIAS
ROBSON BELO DO VALE

ALEX OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
DIOGO SANTANA SILVA

LUIS CLAUDIO TEXEIRA

ROBSON MUNIZ

JARDEL CARLOS RIBEIRO ALVES
STENIO GRINGO MENDONCA
WOLMER IAGO BARBOSA
ADELMO RIBEIRO SOARES
ALEXSANDRO NASCIMENTO DA SILVA
CHATUBRIAN DE ALMEIDA
ANTONIO JOSE DE SOUZA NETO
ALEX AUGUSTINHO DE SOUSA NETO
JOAO VICTOR LIMA

MATEUS PURIFICACAO
ALEXSANDRO NASCIMENTO LADEIA
GERSON CHARLES SOUZA
ADRIANO

PEDRO AMARAL RODRIGUES
PAULO CESAR JANTSCH

ROBERIO PEREIRA DE SOUZA
IVANDERSON SANTANA DE ALMEIDA
DELSON BRANDAO

CLERISTON AUGUSTO DA SILVA FROTA
HELIO GULLICH

EMANUEL JOSE DE OLIVEIRA
SERGIO

JOSE CARLOS DIAS - XURI

IGO UENDEL DOMINGUES

TALLES HENRIQUE PEREIRA ROCHA
CASSIMIRA DOURADO LEAO
WOLNEY CARNEIRO DESOUZA
VALDIR PEDRO RODRIGUES

ERICO DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
VANDA GUIMARAES MATOS
OZIAS JOSE PEREIRA BASTOS
MARIA JOSE PEREIRA ROCHA
TAINA DOS SANTOS SOUZA
VINICIUS GRIPP

BRENO SARDINHA

ROSEMAR MAIA SILVA

RODRIGO GOMES DOS SANTOS
ANNE MARIELLE GUEDES

MARIA TANIA MARTINS

JOSENICE SILVA ALVES FERNANDES
SUEDY APARECIDA DE CASTRO
ELIANE MOREIRA MESQUITA
FRANK WILLIAN PEREIRA FROTA
EVANICE FRANCISCA DE SOUZA
GABRIEL NEVES CARNEIRO
WELMA DA SILVA PEREIRA
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v
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Bruto

01:28:57.423
01:28:57.571
01:29:23.626
01:31:48.525
01:32:11.771
01:32:27.713
01:33:04.706
01:33:05.025
01:33:06.077
01:34:08.379
01:36:19.990
01:37:25.069
01:37:34.404
01:37:38.454
01:37:50.235
01:38:33.441
01:38:43.090
01:39:36.904
01:40:09.573
01:40:09.729
01:40:34.655
01:41:06.739
01:41:15.225
01:41:16.861
01:43:23.150
01:43:24.976
01:44:22.463
01:44:40.801
01:45:13.267
01:45:14.888
01:45:22.531
01:45:23.125
01:46:57.368
01:47:27.071
01:47:44.872
01:49:20.252
01:51:23.093
01:51:52.682
01:52:05.556
01:53:58.704
01:54:18.450
01:55:27.537
01:57:32.747
01:59:56.650
02:01:05.056
02:01:35.261
02:01:37.857
02:03:17.064
02:06:03.497
02:06:07.276
02:07:43.655
02:08:07.583
02:08:38.419
02:09:11.299
02:10:31.977
02:11:46.012
02:13:17.354
02:18:30.009
02:20:04.825
02:21:04.841
02:21:15.256
02:24:08.253
02:26:59.592
03:21:23.675

Liquido

01:28:57.423
01:28:57.571
01:29:23.626
01:31:48.525
01:32:11.771
01:32:27.713
01:33:04.706
01:33:05.025
01:33:06.077
01:34:08.379
01:36:19.990
01:37:25.069
01:37:34.404
01:37:38.454
01:37:50.235
01:38:33.441
01:38:43.090
01:39:36.904
01:40:09.573
01:40:09.729
01:40:34.655
01:41:06.739
01:41:15.225
01:41:16.861
01:43:23.150
01:43:24.976
01:44:22.463
01:44:40.801
01:45:13.267
01:45:14.888
01:45:22.531
01:45:23.125
01:46:57.368
01:47:27.071
01:47:44.872
01:49:20.252
01:51:23.093
01:51:52.682
01:52:05.556
01:53:58.704
01:54:18.450
01:55:27.537
01:57:32.747
01:59:56.650
02:01:05.056
02:01:35.261
02:01:37.857
02:03:17.064
02:06:03.497
02:06:07.276
02:07:43.655
02:08:07.583
02:08:38.419
02:09:11.299
02:10:31.977
02:11:46.012
02:13:17.354
02:18:30.009
02:20:04.825
02:21:04.841
02:21:15.256
02:24:08.253
02:26:59.592
03:21:23.675
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